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FC BARCELONA 201313000-53-1/1

No. Name Position Age Height
(CM)

Weight
(KG)

Int.M Int.G

Average

Rnk. Name Function

1
3
6
8
9
10
11
12
13
18
22
24
27
33
37
77

ARPAD Sterbik
JESPER Noddesbo
JUANIN Garcia
VICTOR Tomas
RAUL Entrerrios
CEDRIC Sorhaindo
DANI Sarmiento
DANIJEL Saric
AITOR Arino
EDUARDO Gurbindo
SIARHEI Rutenka
MARTIN Stranovsky
VIRAN Morros
NIKOLA Karabatic
JOAN Saubich
KIRIL Lazarov

Goalkeeper
Pivot
Wing
Wing
Center Back
Pivot
Center Back
Goalkeeper
Wing
Right Back
Center Back
Wing
Left Back
Right Back
Right Wing
Right Back

33
32
35
28
32
29
31
36
20
25
21
27
29
29
23
33

 28.9

200
199
175
177
195
193
186
194
187
194
198
187
199
197
186
193

191.3

119
93
73
85
89
100
76
93
82
88
92
85
95
104
82
98

 90.9

A

B

C

D

E

F

XAVIER Pascual

ANTONI Rubiella

OLIVER Roy

JOSE ANTONIO Gutierrez

ADXIA Viea

MARTA Yebra

HEAD COACH

COACH

TRAINER

DOCTOR

PHYSIOTHERAPIST

TEAM LEADER

20/11/1979
23/10/1980
28/08/1977
15/02/1985
12/02/1981
07/06/1984
25/08/1983
27/06/1977
05/10/1992
08/11/1987
29/08/1991
12/09/1985
15/12/1983
11/04/1984
07/11/1989
10/05/1980

Birth Date Club

FC Barcelona
FC Barcelona
FC Barcelona
FC Barcelona
FC Barcelona
FC Barcelona
FC Barcelona
FC Barcelona
FC Barcelona
FC Barcelona
FC Barcelona
FC Barcelona
FC Barcelona
FC Barcelona
FC Barcelona
FC Barcelona

Replaced Player
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